The tools of innovation.
801 W. Mineral Ave. Suite 103 Littleton, CO 80120
303-690-9146, FAX 303 – 690 – 9172
www.steelmax.com | sales@steelmax.com
OPERATOR’S MANUAL
Max Lifter
Magnetic Lifter
SM-ML-125, 250, 300E, 500, 600E,

1.3. Load characteristics
Type of material Model
Maximum
load
[kg]
Minimum
thickness
[mm]
Maximum
length
[mm]
Maximum
diameter
[mm]
Flat
SM-ML-125   125 20 1000 –
SM-ML-250   250 20 1500 –
SM-ML-300E   300 20 1500 –
SM-ML-500   500 25 2000 –
SM-ML-600E   600 25 2000 –
SM-ML-1000 1000 40 3000 –
SM-ML-1500 1500 45 3000 –
SM-ML-2000 2000 55 3000 –
SM-ML-150T   150   8 1500 –
SM-ML-300T   300 10 2000 –
Round
SM-ML-125     50 10 1000 300
SM-ML-250   100 10 1500 300
SM-ML-300E   120 10 1500 300